
 
Temple Micah 

Rosh Chodesh Schedule 
2017-2018 

 
All meetings are from 7:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m.  

at 
The Presbyterian Church of Lawrenceville (PCOL) 

Check the announcement board for the room location 
 

Chesvan  Sunday, October 22, 2017 

Kislev   Sunday, November 19, 2017 
Tevet   Monday, December 18, 2017 
Sh’vat   Wednesday, January 17, 2018 
Adar   Thursday, February 15, 2018 
Nisan   Sunday, March 18, 2018 
Iyyar   Sunday, April 15, 2018 

Sivan   Tuesday, May 15, 2018 
Tamuz  Wednesday, June 13, 2018 
Av   Sunday, July 15, 2018 
Elul   Sunday, August 12, 2018 

 

 

 
Exploring what it means to be a Jewish woman in the 21st century 


